Gross | ncome
Pr oduct Sal es
I ncome from Service
O her Sal es
O her (Interest |ncone)

Total Gross |ncone
Cost of Goods Sol d
G oss Margin

Qper ating Expenses
Sal ari es and \Wages
Benefits
Heal th | nsurance
Payrol | Taxes
O fice Rent
Suppl i es
Post age
Tel ephone
I nsurance
Dues and Subscri ptions
Advertising and Artwork
Travel and Entertai nment
Pr of essi onal Fees
Depr eci ati on
Mai nt enance
I nterest
Equi prent Rent al
O her

Total Operating Expenses
Profit before Taxes
I ncome Taxes

Net | ncone

1, 050
75
120

3, 000
1, 500
750
#DI V/ 0!
400

0

900
400

#DI V/ 0!

#DI V/ 0!

96, 500

9, 000
300
495

0

1, 842
400
120

1, 050

75
120

3, 000

1, 500
750

#DI V/ 0!
400

111, 500

9, 000
300
495

0

1, 842
400
120

1, 050

75
120

3, 000

1, 500
750

#DI V/ 0!
400

0

900

400

#DI V/ 0!

#DI V/ 0!

373, 000

36, 000
1, 200
1,980

0
7,368
1, 600

480
4,200
300
480

12, 000
6, 000
3, 000

#DI VI 0!
1, 600

0
3, 600
1, 600
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